RIVAS
VACIAMADRID

Apellidos
ACASO
ALEGRIA
ALEJOS
ALEMANY
ALONSO
ALONSO
ALONSO
ALONSO
ALVAREZ
ANDERSEN
ANTELO
ARIAS
ARMIN
ARZUZA
AVILA
AYLLON
BALDOINO
BARBA
BARILE
BARRACHINA
BARRIO
BARROS
BARROS
BARROSO
BARTOLOME
BATISTA
BATISTA
BERNIZ
BERNIZ
BOERIU
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRICENO
BURNEO
CALDERERO
CALZADA
CALZADA
CANTOS
CANTOS
CARBAJO

2023

PUELLO
ALVAREZ
MITRASCA
CARDONA
FAURE
FAURE
MARTINEZ
MIGUEL
VERASTEGUI
CARO
GARCIA DE ALCANIZ
ALARCON
VASILE
HERRERA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
TORQUETI
CABALLERO
CORDERO
MUNOZ
VALLEJO
DE SA

DE SA
AGAPITO
FORMENTIN
SIMON
SIMON
ALARCON
ALARCON
TRANDAFIR
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
GONCALVES
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
ROMAN
ROMAN
CABALLERO

Campafia de Verano
42 Semana Agosto

Nombre
FELIX MANUEL
ESTHER
NOAH DANIEL
NOA

SANDRA
SERGIO
IRENE

UXIA
ALEJANDRA
INIGO

HUGO
SANTIAGO
CIOACLA
EMILIANA VALENTINA
ZOE

MARCOS
HUGO
ALBERTO
LUCCIANO
ZOE

VICTOR

RUI MANUEL
THIAGO ANDRE
BEATRIZ
LAURA
ALICIA

MARIO

LUCIA

SARA
MARCOS ANDRES
ALEJANDRO
VERONICA
SAMANTHA
LUCAS

VEGA

RUBEN

SARA

MIA
THEODOR
MARIA

N° Sorteo

N° Sorteo
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Apellidos
CARMONA
CASCON
CASCON
CASCON
CHALKIAS
CHAMORRO
CHINARRO
CID

CluBUC
CONCEPCION
CONCEPCION
CONTRERAS
CORBACHO
COTS
CUICAS

DA COSTA
DA COSTA
DAKKI

DE LA SEN
DE LA SEN
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIEZ

DIEZ
DOLCA
DOLCA
DOMINGUEZ
DUCE

EL YEMLAHI
ESCALANTE
ESCALANTE
ESTEBAN
ESTEBAN
ESTEBAN
ESTEBAN
ESTEBAN
FELIPE
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ

NIETO
CENTENO
CENTENO
CENTENO
BOLUDA
ZAPATERO
BAUTISTA
GOMEZ

RIVAS
RIVAS
ORRITE
PENATE
CONDADO
ALVAREZ
CASTRO
CASTRO
VEGA
DIEZ
DIEZ
ABAJO
GARCIA
MATTA
GIRON
GIRON

RUANO
MINGUEZ
EL YEMLAHI
OYONARTE
OYONARTE
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
MOLINA
MOLINA
RECIO

DE LA LLAVE
BLASCO
GONZALEZ

Nombre

LAYLA

JUAN
MANUELA
RAFAEL
LILIANA

JULIA

ANGEL

ARITZ
JIMMENA SARAH
EVA MARIA
RICARDO HENRIQUE
LEO

DARIAN
ALEJANDRO
MANUEL ALFREDO
AMELIA
ANTONIO
AYMAN
ALEJANDRO
VALERIA

LAIA
VALENTINA
RODRIGO
ENRIQUE
JORGE
MARINA ANDRADA
MATEI ANDREI
ARASHI
PABLO

MARIA AMIRA
GABRIELA
GUILLERMO
GAEL

LEO

IZAN
YOLANDA
MARCOS
HECTOR
ALEJANDRA
HUGO

N° Sorteo
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80



Apellidos
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
GALLEGO
GALLEGO
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA

GARCIA DE ALCANIZ
GARCIA-ORTEGA

GARRIGOS
GARRIGOS
GIORDANO
GOMEZ
GOMEZ

GOMEZ-PIMPOLLO
GOMEZ-PIMPOLLO

GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ

LOPEZ DE AYALA

MORENO

GARCIA
MARTINEZ

ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
CERRILLO
CERRILLO
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
LOPEZ
MANZANO
MORALES
MORALES
PINA
SCHREYER
VICENTE
GARCIA
DONIS
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
RUIZ
HERNANDEZ
RENEDO
GESTAL
GESTAL
DEL RIO
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
MARCOS
MAROTO
MAROTO
PLATERO
TRONCOSO

Nombre
OLIVER
LUCA
OLIVER
GABRIEL
AITANA
VERA
DIEGO
ELENA
MATEO
PEDRO
KOLDO
VEGA
PAULA
SARA
ALEX
GONZALO
DANIEL
EVA
ADARA
LAYLA
MARCOS
MERCEDES
ALICIA
MARCOS
RUBEN

LEON RAMIRO

CLAUDIA
DELIA
AITOR
BRUNO
CARLOTA
ABRIL
IAN

FABIO
MANUEL
DANIEL
MAX
RUTH
ALEJANDRO
HUGO

N° Sorteo
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120



Apellidos
GORDIOLA
GUERRA
GUERRERO
GUILLEN
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HERMOSO
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERRERO
HERRERO
HURTADO
HURTADO
IONEL
IONESCU
IRIARTE
IRIARTE
IZAGUIRRE
JARAMILLO
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JUANAS
LADRERO
LADRERO
LANDUCCI
LANGA
LANGA
LARA

LARA
LARA
LAVANDERA
LAZAR
LAZAR
LAZARO

REQUENA
GASCA
SANCHEZ

DE PORCELLINIS
ACUNA
ESCALERA
ESCALERA
INCIURAITE
RODRIGUEZ
CEBALLO
LOPEZ

BAZ

BAZ

MORENO
MORENO
EUGEN

BEJAN
BLAZQUEZ
BLAZQUEZ
VERDEZOTO
HOYOS
CARRASCO
CARRASCO
ORTUNO

SAN FRANCISCO
TORVISCO
TORVISCO
QUILON

CAPARROZ

ROJO

ROJO
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
MATURANA
REPARAZ

PANOS

Nombre
ENZO
MIGUEL ANGEL
AROA
VICTORIA
VICTORIA VALENTINA
HECTOR
IRENE
MAYA
DANIELA
MIA

DARIO
ALEJANDRO
MAIALEN
ALBA
EMMA
CIOACLA
CRISTIAN
IAGO
NICOLAS
PEDRO ALESSANDRO
LUKAS
ALBA

IRENE
CLAUDIA
HUGO
ALEJANDRO
DANIEL
MARTIN
MARCOS
ALBA
JULIANA
LUCAS
OLIVIA
GONZALO
MARIA
HUGO
BRUNO
ARIAN CALIN
RANYA
CLAUDIA

N° Sorteo
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160



Apellidos
LAZARO
LAZARO
LEON
LEON
LLAMAS
LONDONO
LONDONO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENZO
LOZANO
LOZANO
LUQUE
MALLO
MALLO
MANUECO
MARICHAL
MARISCAL
MARMOLEJO
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MASTROENI
MASTROENI
MATEOS
MEDINA
MELEAN
MIGUEL
MOHAMED-SALEM
MOHAMED-SALEM

MONTERO
MORALES

PANOS
PANOS
MARTIN
MARTIN
MEYMAR
ACOSTA
ACOSTA
ANDRADE
AROS
AROS

DIEZ
FERNANDEZ
PEREZ
OLLARVES
ANOZ
ANOZ
BERGANTINO
MORENO
MORENO
TUDANCA
PERTICARA
CASTILLA
MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ
PALACINO
PALACINO
SANCHEZ
ABAL
AQUINO
TABOADA
DIAZ

DIAZ

POLO
GUANIPA
URDANETA
ROMERO
HAMED

MOHAMED SALEM
EMHAMED

PERAL
CHINARRO

Nombre
LUCIA
PABLO
DAVID
DIANA
AITANA
SERGIO
SILVIA
ALMA
MANUELA
MARTIN
SANDRA
ALAN
JAVIER
ANDRES
ADRIAN
ALEXIA
NADIA
CARLA
PABLO
MAEL
KILIAN
DAVID
JUAN MANUEL
LUCAS
ALEJANDRA
ANGELA
ANTIA
ARIADNA
DANIELA
NICOLAS
LEONARDO
MARTINA
IGNACIO
VALERIA
LUCAS
BRUNO
HAMED
JADIYETU

JOSE ANTONIO
HECTOR

N° Sorteo
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199
200



Apellidos
MORENO
MOROTE
MORRONE
MORRONE
MURNOZ
MURNOZ
MUNOZ
MURNOZ
MURNOZ
MUNOZ
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NICOARA
NICOARA
NIETO
NIETO
NIETO
NOGUERA
OLIVA
OLIVA
ORDONEZ
ORDONEZ
ORTIZ
ORTIZ
OTERO
PACHECO
PACHECO
PARDO
PARRON
PASCUAL
PASCUAL
PEDRAZA
PERALTA
PEREA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PEREZ
PINARRETA
PINERO
PINERO

LOPEZ
FERNANDEZ

GARCIA
PRIETO
PRIETP
QUINTERO
RUBIO
SIERRA
HERRERO
HERRERO

AYUSO
GARCIA
GARCIA
ALVAREZ
SEGURO
SEGURO
ROMERO
ROMERO
DIAZ
DIAZ
DURBACA
SANZ
SANZ
ALFARO

CACHARRRON

ALCAZAR
ALCAZAR
MELGAREJO
ALCANTARA
DIAZ
LARRAZABAL
MARTIN
OROZCO
BARBA
ARCE

ARCE

Nombre

MARIO

IZAN

VERA

VITO DANIEL
JULIA
ALEJANDRA
JORGE
ZHARICK
MARTINA
MARIO

MARTA
RODRIGO
EDUARD CRISTIAN
IRIS

JOSU JON

LEIA

MARIO

MARIA DANIELA
ALEJANDRO
JUAN MANUEL
MICAELA SOFIA
VALERIA ALESSIA
ALVARO

ENZO

LUCIA
CARLOTA
MARTA
ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO
EMMA

SARA

JULLIEN ALFRED
HELENA
ALVARO

EIDER
SAMUEL
DIEGO

AINHOA
MATEO

VEGA

N° Sorteo
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240



Apellidos
PORTO
PORTO
POYATOS
POYATOS
QUILES
QUIROS
RABAZO
RABAZO
RACHITA
RAMIREZ
RAVALLO
REYES
RICO

RICO
RINCON
RIVAS
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
ROPERO
RUBIO
RUBIO
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ-PRIETO

SANTANDREU
SANTOS
SANZ
SEBASTIAN

RUBIO
RUBIO
JARON
JARON
GARCIA
GARCIA
RAYADO
RAYADO

MOYA

ALONSO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
CASTARNO
SALAS

ALARCON
BARRIGUETE
BARRIGUETE
CARRERO
GOMEZ
MARI

ROCA

DIAZ
RAMIREZ,
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
ALBAZ

GIL

GIL

PERENA
RABELO
VARA DE REY
DE PABLO
ALCAZAR
GIL

DIAZ
MERINO

Nombre
MENCIA
TERESA
OLIVER
PAULA
DIEGO
AFRICA
EMMA
ERIKA
ABEL STEFAN
VICTOR
SOFIA
LEO
CLAUDIA
MARTINA
HECTOR
AITOR
DAILA
JUAN MANUEL
CASANDRA
LUCIA
SERGIO
SAUL

IZAN
ANGEL
DIEGO
ASIER
VEGA
ALICIA
PABLO
AITOR ARAS
ENZO
NOA
CAROLINA
RICARDO
PAULA
NOAH

LEO
MILLAN
DAVID
KAIROS

N° Sorteo
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280



Apellidos
SEOANE
SERRANO
SERRUYA
STEFANOV
SUAREZ
SUAREZ
TOBAJAS
TOCA
TOCA
TRUJILLO
UGARTE
URREA
VASALLO
VASQUEZ
VELASQUEZ
VERA
VIDAL
VIDAL
VIDARTE
YAHYAOUI
YATACO
ZAPATA
ZLOTILA

ALFONSO
HUERTAS

PEREZ
OLMEDA
OLMEDA
BEDON
BARON
BARON
BERDICCHIA
MORIS
LOPEZ
LADUREE
PENA
CAVIEDES
TAPIA
LEON

LEON
QUISPE
CANDIA
QUISPE
LINARES

Nombre

CARLOS

CARLOS

ANA

SAUL

ADRIANA

JORGE

HUGO

ALVARO

PAULA

ENZO

OLIVIA

DORIAN

EVA

VALENTINA
MATIAS

BRIANNA LUANA SABRINA
ELISA MICAELA
MATILDE ALEJANDRA
AMELIA ELISABETH
HAKIM MOISES
JESUS ISMAEL
AARON SAMUEL
RAUL ANDREI

N° Sorteo
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303



